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For the Environmental Defense Fund 
Via E-mail 
Tom Weber 
Greg Friend 
Paul Tough 
McElroy, Sullivan, & Miller L.L.P. 
P.O. Box 12127 
Austin, TX. 78711 
Phone: (512)327-8111 
Facsimile: (512) 327-6566 
E-mail: tweber@msmtx.com 
  gfriend@msmtx.com 
  ptough@msmstx.com 
 
For the Applicant 
Via E-mail 
Eric Groten 
Paulina Williams 
Vinson & Elkins, L.L.P. 
2801 Via Fortuna, Suite 10 
Austin, Texas 78746-7658 
Phone: (512) 542-8709 
Facsimile: (512) 236-3272 
E-mail: egroten@velaw.com 
  pwilliams@velaw.com 
 
 
For the Office of Public Interest Counsel 
Via E-mail 
Scott Humphrey 
Texas Commission on Environmental Quality 
P.O. Box 13087 
Austin, Texas 78711-3087 
Phone: (512) 239-0574 
Facsimile: (512) 239-6377 
E-mail: shumphre@tceq.state.tx.us 

For the Environmental Defense Fund 
Via E-mail 
Pete Schenkkan 
Graves, Dougherty, Hearon &  Moody 
401 Congress Avenue, Suite 2200 
Austin, Texas 78701 
Phone: (512) 480-5734 
Email:  pschenkkan@gdhm.com 
 
 
For the Sierra Club and No Coal Coalition 
Via E-mail 
Ilan Levine 
Gabriel Clark-Leach 
Environmental Integrity Project 
1303 San Antonio Street, Suite 200 
Austin, Texas 78701 
Phone: (512) 637-9477 
Facsimile: (512) 584-8019 
E-mail:  
ilevin@environmentalintegrity.org 
 
 
For the Office of the Chief Clerk 
Via E-filing 
Bridget Bohac 
Chief Clerk 
Office of the Chief Clerk 
TCEQ  MC-105 
12110 Park 35 Circle, Bldg. F 
Austin, TX  78753 
Phone: (512) 239-3300 
Facsimile: (512) 239-3311 
 
 
For the TCEQ 
Via Inter-Agency Mail 
Nancy Olinger 
Cynthia Woelk 
Assistant Attorneys General 
Office of the Attorney General of Texas 
Environmental Protection Section 
P.O. Box 12548, Capitol Station (MC-018) 
Austin, TX 78711-2548 
Phone: (512) 463-2012 
Facsimile: (512) 320-0052 
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